Adam H. Erwin 23 Ballymena Road Antrim, Antrim, BT41 4JG
Phil Glennie: 0289446 3364 | Phil Glennie During business hours please: 07866675364

Ford EcoSport 1.0 EcoBoost Titanium 5dr | Feb
2016

FULL HISTORY

1 2 AND 3 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE ON ALL OUR STOCK

ALTHOUGH NOT ESSENTIAL VIEWING IS PREFERED BY
APPOINTMENT THIS IT TO THE MAKE SURE CAR IS READY FOR
VIEWING AND AVAILABLE FOR TEST DRIVING,

PLEASE CALL 02894463364 OR 07866675364

Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 16" 6 spoke
alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Aux-in socket, Body
coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox, Curtain
airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver airbag, Driver seat
lumbar adjustment, EATC - Electronic Auto Temperature control,
ESP, Floor mats, Front armrest, Front fog lights, Front grille with
chrome trim surround, Front head restraints, Front side airbags,
Front stowage pocket, Full size alloy spare wheel, Height
adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Keyless entry, LED
headlamp signature, Multifunction leather steering wheel with
leather gear knob/handbrake grip, PAS, Passenger airbag, Power
front and rear windows, Radio/CD, Rake adjustable rear seats,
Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear headrests, Rear
wiper, Silver roof rails, Storage drawers under front seats,
Sunglasses holder, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure monitoring system

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£7,750

61000

Petrol
Manual
Silver

998

125

D (£160 p/a)
Hatchback
11E
HKZ1689

4235mm
1765mm
1648mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 310L

Up):
Gross Weight:

1715KG

Max. Loading Weight: 440KG

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

42.8MPG

60.1MPG

53.3MPG

52L
5 SPEED
112MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.7s

Engine Power BHP:

123.4BHP



