Phil Glennie: 0289446 3364 | Phil Glennie During business hours please: 07866675364

Ford EcoSport 1.0 EcoBoost Titanium 5dr | Feb 2016

FULL HISTORY







1 2 AND 3 YEAR WARRANTY AVAILABLE ON ALL OUR STOCK

ALTHOUGH NOT ESSENTIAL VIEWING IS PREFERED BY
APPOINTMENT THIS IT TO THE MAKE SURE CAR IS READY FOR
VIEWING AND AVAILABLE FOR TEST DRIVING,

PLEASE CALL 02894463364 OR 07866675364

Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 16" 6 spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Aux-in socket, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver airbag, Driver seat lumbar adjustment, EATC - Electronic Auto Temperature control, ESP, Floor mats, Front armrest, Front fog lights, Front grille with chrome trim surround, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Front stowage pocket, Full size alloy spare wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Keyless entry, LED headlamp signature, Multifunction leather steering wheel with leather gear knob/handbrake grip, PAS, Passenger airbag, Power front and rear windows, Radio/CD, Rake adjustable rear seats, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Silver roof rails, Storage drawers under front seats, Sunglasses holder, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system

£7,750

Miles:	61000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	125
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	11E
Reg:	HKZ1689

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4235mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1648mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	310L
Gross Weight:	1715KG
Max. Loading Weight:	440KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	52L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.7s
Engine Power BHP:	123.4BHP